OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 23/2/2022

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovolakég Atadopeg

Ap. YOOeong Noapatnpnoslg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoELg
233/19 77/19
493/20
163/21
299/21
560/21
Awtpodn
Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnosLg
224/21
244/21 Fevikég ALTNOELG
298/21 Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg
3/22
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg

4/04

MNatpkn Avayvwplon




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 23/2/2022

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovolakég Atadopeg

Ap. YOOeong

Noapatnpnoslg

Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoELg

469/18
60/21

116/21
346/21
388/21
396/21
408/21
504/21

139/17
9/21
41/21

Awtpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

NapatnpnosLg

233/21

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG

Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 23/2/2022

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovolakég Atadopeg

Ap. YOOeong Noapatnpnoslg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoELg
Awtpodn
Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 23/2/2022

2. NeoduUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovolakég Atadopeg

Ap. YOOeong Noapatnpnoslg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoELg
Awtpodn
Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




